
Ordered by Trip Name

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 06/01/2023

Summer School at LHS L-01

LOCATIONTIME

7:16 am LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT 1

7:29 am BECKY LN & PRESCOTT DR 2

7:30 am NANCY LN & PRESCOTT DR 3

7:35 am ASPEN ST & N ELM ST 4

7:37 am DEWBERRY BLVD & DONLEE RD 5

7:39 am ARCADY LN & STANFORD DR 6

7:41 am ARLINGTON LN & STANFORD DR 7

7:45 am LANCASTER IB & STEM HIGH 

SCHOOL (001)

 8

8:02 am LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT 9

Summer School at LHS L-02

LOCATIONTIME

7:18 am LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT 1

7:27 am KENSINGTON PL & KINGS CROSS 

DR

 2

7:29 am ROCKBROOK ST & 

WILLOWBROOK ST

 3

7:32 am 1500 N BLUEGROVE RD 4

7:35 am MERCURY LN & W VENUS DR 5

7:37 am CHAPMAN DR & WORTHINGTON 

LN

 6

7:45 am LANCASTER IB & STEM HIGH 

SCHOOL (001)

 7

8:02 am LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT 8

Summer School at LHS L-03

LOCATIONTIME

7:13 am LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT 1

7:22 am GREEN DR @ PARK CIRCLE DR 2

7:24 am MARSALIS RD @ GREEN DR 3

7:25 am MARSALIS RD @ MCKINNEY DR 4

7:29 am GATEWAY DR & ROLLING HILLS 

PL

 5

7:31 am CORAL DR & ROLLING HILLS PL 6

7:33 am OCEAN DR & ROLLING HILLS PL 7

7:45 am LANCASTER IB & STEM HIGH 

SCHOOL (001)

 8

8:02 am LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT 9

Summer School at LHS L-04

LOCATIONTIME

7:19 am LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT 1

7:23 am MALLORY LN & MONTICELLO LN 2

7:24 am MANCHESTER LN & MONTICELLO 

LN

 3

7:26 am MIDBURY DR & MURPHY DR 4

7:27 am MARGEAUX DR & MONTROSE LN 5

7:31 am FREDRICK @ MARVIN 6

7:32 am CEDARWOOD DR & GODIVA ST 7

7:34 am WOODMERE DR @ CEDARWOOD 8

7:36 am WOODMERE DR @ BONNYWOOD 9

7:37 am W WINTERGREEN RD @ GLEN 

HOLLOW DR.

 10

7:45 am LANCASTER IB & STEM HIGH 

SCHOOL (001)

 11

8:02 am LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT 12

Summer School at LHS L-05

LOCATIONTIME

7:20 am LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT 1

7:21 am BALOMEDE ST & WEST RD 2

7:23 am BALOMEDE ST & SHASTA DR 3

7:27 am CUMBERLAND ST & SPRINGFIELD 

AVE

 4

7:29 am CRISWELL ST & SPRINGFIELD 

AVE

 5

7:36 am ILLINOIS AVE & PACIFIC AVE 6

7:37 am PACIFIC AVE @ PENNSYLVANIA 

AVE

 7

7:45 am LANCASTER IB & STEM HIGH 

SCHOOL (001)

 8

8:02 am LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT 9

Summer School at LHS L-06

LOCATIONTIME

7:11 am LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT 1

7:16 am KATRINA LN & MASON WAY 2

7:18 am MASON WY @ BROOKS DR 3

7:20 am CHAPMAN DR & ONEAL ST 4

7:24 am BALKAN DR @ EVERTON DR 5

7:26 am ROGERS & BAYPORT 6

7:28 am BAYPORT DR & VERONA RD 7

7:30 am PAYNE DR & ROAN DR 8

7:32 am WINTERGREEN RD @ 

BROOKHAVEN DR

 9

7:34 am S PEPPERIDGE DR & TOWN 

NORTH DR

 10

7:36 am CRESTHAVEN DR & TOWN 

NORTH DR

 11

7:39 am LAWNDALE DR & STONYCROFT 

DR

 12

7:42 am APPLE VALLEY DR & 

TANGLEWOOD DR

 13

7:45 am LANCASTER IB & STEM HIGH 

SCHOOL (001)

 14

8:02 am LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT 15

Summer School at LHS L-07

LOCATIONTIME

7:12 am LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT 1

7:22 am PALOMINO DR 

@THOROUGHBRED DR

 2

7:23 am QUAIL RUN LN @ MILL CREEK RD 3

7:26 am ALLERTON LN & PARKSIDE LN 4

7:27 am PARKSIDE LN & TRIBUTE RD 5

7:29 am BALD CYPRESS DR & CREPE 

MYRTLE DR

 6

7:30 am CREPE MYRTLE DR & PECAN 

LEAF DR

 7

7:31 am PECAN LEAF DR & PIN OAK LN 8

7:35 am SHADYGROVE DR @ SPRING 

CREEK DR

 9

7:36 am SUNNYSIDE DR @ SPRING CREEK 

DR

 10

7:45 am LANCASTER IB & STEM HIGH 

SCHOOL (001)

 11

7:56 am LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT 12

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.13 We Care 2of
Trip06.rpt



Summer School at LHS L-08

LOCATIONTIME

6:42 am LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT 1

7:00 am PECAN GRV & W MAIN ST 2

7:02 am BIG SANDY LN & W MAIN ST 3

7:15 am CREEKWOOD DR & ENCHANTED 

LN

 4

7:18 am ENCHANTED LN & SHADY LN 5

7:24 am BEAR CREEK RD & MEADOW LN 6

7:45 am LANCASTER IB & STEM HIGH 

SCHOOL (001)

 7

8:02 am LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT 8

Summer School at LHS L-09

LOCATIONTIME

7:08 am LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT 1

7:18 am 1100 RIVER BEND DR 2

7:20 am DOGWOOD TRL & WILLOW 

CREEK DR

 3

7:21 am MAPLECREST DR & 

SPRUCEWOOD DR

 4

7:23 am OAKBLUFF DR & SPRUCEWOOD 

DR

 5

7:24 am LANCASTER PARK DR & 

OAKBLUFF DR

 6

7:26 am ASH LN & SEQUOIA DR 7

7:29 am N ELM ST & W 6TH ST 8

7:31 am GRIFFIN ST & N STEWART AVE 9

7:33 am LIONS CLUB PARK RD & S 

STEWART AVE

 10

7:40 am JEFFERSON @ E. 5TH ST 11

7:45 am LANCASTER IB & STEM HIGH 

SCHOOL (001)

 12

8:02 am LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT 13

Summer School at LHS L-10

LOCATIONTIME

7:20 am LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT 1

7:25 am 1605 N HOUSTON SCHOOL RD 2

7:33 am 1570 E SPRINGCREST CIR 3

7:38 am 2525 W PLEASANT RUN RD 4

7:45 am LANCASTER IB & STEM HIGH 

SCHOOL (001)

 5

7:58 am LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT 6

Summer School at LHS L-11

LOCATIONTIME

7:19 am LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT 1

7:24 am BASKIN DR @ BRUCE DR 2

7:27 am BUMBLE BEE DR & COTTAGE LN 3

7:28 am BUMBLE BEE DR & RISING CREST 

DR

 4

7:30 am DIZZY DEAN DR & WILD HORSE 

WAY

 5

7:33 am APRIL SHOWERS LN & DIZZY 

DEAN DR

 6

7:35 am CRIMSON CLOVE DR & SWIFT 

FOX DR

 7

7:37 am BUTTERFLY LN & SWIFT FOX DR 8

7:45 am LANCASTER IB & STEM HIGH 

SCHOOL (001)

 9

7:56 am LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT 10

Summer School at LHS L-12

LOCATIONTIME

6:53 am LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT 1

7:08 am REA AVE & WESTRIDGE AVE 2

7:09 am W 8TH ST & WESTRIDGE AVE 3

7:11 am BORDNER DR & WESTRIDGE AVE 4

7:13 am GRIFFIN ST & N STEWART AVE 5

7:15 am N ELM ST & W 6TH ST 6

7:21 am EDGEWATER WAY & FAIR 

WEATHER DR

 7

7:23 am AMBERCREST DR & CIMARRON 

ST

 8

7:24 am BRADBERY DR & FAIR WEATHER 

DR

 9

7:25 am BARCLAY DR & EAGLE RIVER 

TRL

 10

7:28 am BRADBERY DR & WILLOW CREEK 

RD

 11

7:30 am DAY BREAK DR & PASSAGE WAY 12

7:38 am LANCASTER HUTCHINS RD @ 

PIERSON ST

 13

7:45 am LANCASTER IB & STEM HIGH 

SCHOOL (001)

 14

8:02 am LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT 15

Summer School at LHS L-13

LOCATIONTIME

7:15 am LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT 1

7:25 am N HOUSTON SCHOOL RD & 

SUNSET DR

 2

7:27 am COPPERFIELD LN & MEADOW 

GLN

 3

7:30 am N HOUSTON SCHOOL RD & SAINT 

ANDREWS DR

 4

7:33 am ATTEBERRY LN @ AUGUSTA ST 5

7:35 am ATTEBERRY LN & WAVERLY DR 6

7:37 am CAYOTILLO ST & CHAPMAN DR 7

7:45 am LANCASTER IB & STEM HIGH 

SCHOOL (001)

 8

8:02 am LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT 9

Summer School at LHS L-14

LOCATIONTIME

7:12 am LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT 1

7:22 am ROLLING MEADOWS DR & 

ROSEWOOD LN

 2

7:24 am OAKBLUFF DR & ROLLING 

MEADOWS DR

 3

7:25 am HEARTHSTONE DR & WALDROP 

DR

 4

7:28 am LONG BRANCH DR @ 

BRANCHWOOD

 5

7:32 am MAIN ST @ DIANN CIR 6

7:34 am HOMESTEAD DR & TARA CIR 7

7:36 am W MAIN ST @ MELROSE LN 8

7:45 am LANCASTER IB & STEM HIGH 

SCHOOL (001)

 9

8:02 am LISD BUS LOT - BACK OF LOT 10

Page 2Routefinder Pro 12.13 We Care 2of
Trip06.rpt


